BEVERAGE LIST




BEERS

Hahn Premium Light
Tooheys Extra Dry

James Boags Premium
Coopers Pale Ale

James Squire “nine tales”
Heineken

Peroni

Corona

Asahi

TAP

Sydney Brewery “Sydney Cider”
Sydney Brewery “Agave & Ginger Cider”
James Squire “Orchard Crush” Cider
Sydney Brewery “Lovedale Lager”
Sydney Brewery “Paddo Pale Ale”
Sydney Brewery “Pyrmont Rye IPA”
Tooheys New

Hahn Super Dry

James Squire ‘one fifty lashes’

Stella Artois

Heineken

Kirin

Australia

Australia

Tasmania

Australia
Camperdown, Sydney
Holland

Italy

Mexico

Japan

World Square, Sydney
World Square, Sydney
Australia

Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW
Australia

Australia

Australia

Belgium

Holland

Japan

7.5
7.5
7.5
8.5
8.5
8.5

7.5
7.5
7.5

6.5

7.5
8.5
8.5
8.5



SPARKLING
Pepperton Estate Brut
Canaletto Prosecco NV

Ninth Island Brut

CHAMPAGNE

GH Mumm Brut Cordon Rouge NV
Laurent Perrier NV

Perrier-Jouet Grand Brut NV

GH Mumm Brut Rose NV

Louis Roederer Vintage 2007

SAUVIGNON BLANC - SEMILLON & BLENDS

Wolf Blass Bylara

Tai Nui Sauvignon Blanc 2015

Fraser Gallop Semillon Sauvignon Blanc 2015

O’Leary Walker “The Lucky Punter” Sauvignon Blanc 2015
Keith Tulloch Semillon 2014

Ross Hill Pinnacle Sauvignon Blanc 2015

Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc 2015

Christian Salmon Sancerre 2014

Riverina, NSW
Veneto, Italy
Tamar Valley, TAS

Reims, France
Tours-sur-Marne, France
Epernay, France

Reims, France

Reims, France

South Eastern Australia
Marlborough, NZ
Margaret River, WA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Hunter Valley, NSW
Orange, NSW

Adelaide Hills, SA

Loire, France

10/50
12/60
14/70

22/110
150
140
150
195

9/13/45
11/17/48
11/17/50

54

55

64

66

80



RIESLING — AUSTRALIA & INTERNATIONAL

Dal Zotto 2014

Mitchell Watervale 2014

Reishgraf Von Kesseltat Trocken 2013
Mesh 2015

Hugel 2014

CHARDONNAY — AUSTRALIA & INTERNATIONAL
Little Yering 2014

Sticks 2014

Red Claw 2014

Snake & Herring “Tough Love” 2015

Hay Shed Hill 2015

Ross Hill Pinnacle 2015

Shaw & Smith M3 2014

OTHER WHITES — AUSTRALIA & INTERNATIONAL
Pizzini Pinot Grigio 2015

Breganze Savardo Pinot Grigio 2014

Pala | Fiori Vermentino 2014

Ross Hill Pinot Gris 2015

Cantine Pra Soave Classico 2014

ROSE — AUSTRALIA & INTERNATIONAL
Cake Rose 2015

Domaine de Triennes 2015

King Valley, VIC
Clare Valley, SA
Mosel, Germany
Eden Valley, SA

Alsace, France

Yarra Valley, VIC

Yarra Valley, VIC
Mornington Peninsula, VIC
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Orange, NSW

Adelaide Hills, SA

King Valley, VIC
Veneto, Italy
Sardinia, Italy
Orange, NSW

Veneto, Italy

Adelaide Hills, SA

Provence, France

12/17/49
13/20/55
58
65
75

48
12/18/52
59
14/21/58
68
80
99

50
12/18/52
54
14/21/65
68

11/17/47
12/18/55



PINOT NOIR — AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND
Little Yering 2014

Crowded House 2013

Snake & Herring “Wide Open Road” 2015
Ata Rangi Crimsen 2014

Faively Bourgogne Rouge 2013

Dalrymple Estate 2014

SHIRAZ & BLENDS

Wolf Blass Bylara

Thorn — Clark Sandpiper 2015
Langmeil “The Long Mile” 2014
Mt. Langi Cliff Edge 2013
Mitchell Peppertree 2012

Ross Hill Pinnacle 2014
Plantagenet 2013

Shaw & Smith 2013

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS

Xanadu Next of Kin Cabernet Sauvignon 2013
Woodstock Cabernet Sauvignon 2014

Ross Hill 'Isabelle & Jack' Cabernet Franc Merlot 2014
Penley Tolmer Cabernet Sauvignon 2013

Vasse Felix Premier 2013

Yarra Valley, VIC 48
Nelson/Marlborough, NZ 12/18/54
Great Southern, WA 14/21/60
Martinborough, NZ 72
Burgundy, France 75
Pipers River, TAS 80
South Eastern Australia 9/13/45
Barossa Valley, SA 11/17/49
Barossa Valley, SA 55
Grampians, VIC 68
Clare Valley, SA 72
Orange, NSW 80
Great Southern, WA 88
Adelaide Hills, SA 98
Margaret River, WA 48
McLaren Vale, SA 12/18/50
Orange, NSW 50
Coonawarra, SA 15/23/65

Margaret River, WA 89



OTHER REDS — AUSTRALIA & INTERNATIONAL
Bodegas Del Mundo Valdemoreda Tempranillo 2013
Alamos Malbec 2014

Prunotto Barbera d'Alba 2014

Poliziano Chianti 2013

Delas Cotes-du-Rhone 'Saint Esprit' 2013

Pizzini Sangiovese 2013

Antinori Marchese Chianti Classico Riserva 2013

DESSERT WINE
Mitchell Noble Semillon 2014 - 375ml

FORTIFIED — 90ml
Chambers Rutherglen Muscat
Chambers Rutherglen Muscadelle

Warre's Otima 10yr Tawny Port

SHERRY —90ml

Valdespino Manzanilla

Rioja, Spain
Mendoza, Argentina
Piedmont, Italy
Tuscany, Italy
Rhone, France

King Valley, VIC

Tuscany, Italy

Clare Valley, SA

Rutherglen, VIC
Rutherglen, VIC

Oporto, Portugal

Jerez, Spain

11/17/48
11/17/48
55
13/20/55
13/20/58
60
105

14/48

14
14
18

12



